
Ahimsa Express/11088 - Exp - CR 
ST/Surat to VG/Viramgam Junction 

5h 15m - 295 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 19:50 +0 5 1 0 72 556 CR
2 LNL Lonavala 20:43 +2 20:45 +4 2m 2 1 64 40 623 CR
3 KJT Karjat Junction 21:28 +10 21:30 +11 2m 2 1 92 56 57 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:20 +6 22:25 +4 5m 7 1 139 47 10 CR
5 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 22:48 +18 22:50 +18 2m 0 1 157 30 26 CR
6 BSR Vasai Road 23:45 +0 23:50 +1 5m 6 1 184 56 7 WR
7 DRD Dahanu Road 01:08 +15 01:10 +15 2m 1 2 257 86 12 WR
8 VAPI Vapi 01:44 +18 01:46 +18 2m 0 2 305 63 27 WR
9 BL Valsad 02:11 +14 02:13 +26 2m 2 2 332 48 15 WR
10 NVS Navsari 03:02 +13 03:04 +13 2m 0 2 371 39 14 WR
11 ST Surat 03:50 +2 03:55 +4 5m 1 2 400 76 19 WR
12 BH Bharuch Junction 04:42 +7 04:44 +8 2m 3 2 460 69 19 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 05:45 +7 05:50 +10 5m 2 2 530 63 36 WR
14 ANND Anand Junction 06:24 +12 06:26 +12 2m 0 2 566 62 44 WR
15 ND Nadiad Junction 06:44 +15 06:46 +15 2m 0 2 584 46 37 WR
16 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:45 +15 08:05 +13 20m 3 2 630 60 51 WR
17 VG Viramgam Junction 09:10 +4 09:12 +6 2m 0 2 695 62 29 WR
18 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 10:15 +13 10:17 +15 2m 0 2 761 65 72 WR
19 WKR Wankaner Junction 11:26 +13 11:28 +15 2m 0 2 835 39 87 WR
20 RJT Rajkot Junction 12:32 +5 12:37 +6 5m 3 2 877 42 128 WR
21 GDL Gondal 13:36 +9 13:38 +9 2m 1 2 918 40 141 WR
22 NUD Navagadh 14:23 +10 14:25 +10 2m 1 2 949 38 90 WR
23 JND Junagadh Junction 15:16 +7 15:18 +10 2m 0 2 980 64 86 WR
24 KSD Keshod 15:51 +9 15:53 +9 2m 1 2 1016 49 46 WR
25 VRL Veraval 16:50 +0 0 2 1062 - 8 WR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2014 (7:11PM)

Apr 24 2014 (7:11PM)

1

1


